
REF. ITEM UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED

NO. NO. QUANTITY UNITS DESCRIPTION PRICE COST PRICE COST

1 202 102 S.Y. PAVEMENT REMOVED FOR BUTT JOINTS……………………………… 15.00$        1,530.00$                  13.75$        1,402.50$               

2 254 8460 S.Y. WEARING COURSE REMOVED, 1.5"……………………………………… 2.00$          16,920.00$                1.75$          14,805.00$             

3 203 359 C.Y. EXCAVATION FOR PAVEMENT WIDENING, 3' EACH SIDE, 6.5"……… 20.00$        7,180.00$                  40.00$        14,360.00$             

4 204 1987 S.Y. SUBGRADE COMPACTION, WIDENING TRENCH………………………… 1.00$          1,987.00$                  0.60$          1,192.20$               

5 253 40 C.Y. PAVEMENT REPAIR…………………………………………………………… 280.00$      11,200.00$                250.00$      10,000.00$             

6 301 331 C.Y. ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, WIDENING TRENCH, 6"………………… 170.00$      56,270.00$                175.00$      57,925.00$             

7 407 1015 GAL. TACK COAT……………………………………………………………………… 2.00$          2,030.00$                  2.00$          2,030.00$               

8 441 375 C.Y. AC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (448), PG 64-22, 1.5"…………… 185.00$      69,375.00$                164.00$      61,500.00$             

9 441 245 C.Y. AC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG 64-22, 1"…………………… 185.00$      45,325.00$                175.00$      42,875.00$             

10 617 96 C.Y. RECONDITIONING SHOULDERS…………………………………………… 70.00$        6,720.00$                  60.00$        5,760.00$               

11 411 5 C.Y. AGGREGATE BASE, OVERLAY TO MEET EXISTING…………………… 80.00$        400.00$                     160.00$      800.00$                  

……………… 218,937.00$              212,649.70$           

12 202 981.25 FT. GUARDRAIL, TYPE 5 REMOVED FOR STORAGE, AS PER PLAN........ 3.00$          2,943.75$                  2.40$          2,355.00$               

13 202 2 EA. ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, TYPE A REMOVED………………………………… 320.00$      640.00$                     315.00$      630.00$                  

14 203 52 C.Y. EXCAVATION…………………………………………………………………… 80.00$        4,160.00$                  75.00$        3,900.00$               

15 203 215 C.Y. EXCAVATION FOR PAVEMENT WIDENING, 6' x 12"…………………… 80.00$        17,200.00$                40.00$        8,600.00$               

16 203 272 TON GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE E, AS PER PLAN………………………… 60.00$        16,320.00$                46.00$        12,512.00$             

17 204 645 S.Y. SUBGRADE COMPACTION…………………………………………………… 2.00$          1,290.00$                  2.10$          1,354.50$               

18 606 975 FT. GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS WITH LONG POSTS, AS PER PLAN………… 45.00$        43,875.00$                26.80$        26,130.00$             

19 606 2 EA. ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MGS TYPE T………………………………………… 2,000.00$   4,000.00$                  1,365.00$   2,730.00$               

20 606 50 FT. GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS WITH LONG POSTS, 15' RADIUS…………… 100.00$      5,000.00$                  29.60$        1,480.00$               

21 601 48.33 S.Y. TIED CONCRETE BLOCK MAT, TYPE 2…………………………………… 95.00$        4,591.35$                  100.00$      4,833.00$               

22 301 72 C.Y. ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, 4"……………………………………………… 200.00$      14,400.00$                170.00$      12,240.00$             

23 304 108 C.Y. AGGREGATE BASE, 6"………………………………………………………… 90.00$        9,720.00$                  70.00$        7,560.00$               

24 407 78 GAL. TACK COAT……………………………………………………………………… 2.00$          156.00$                     2.00$          156.00$                  

25 441 36 C.Y. AC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG 64-22, 2"…..………………… 185.00$      6,660.00$                  200.00$      7,200.00$               

26 609 956.5 FT. ASPHALT CONCRETE CURB, TYPE 1……………………………………… 15.00$        14,347.50$                10.50$        10,043.25$             

27 626 20 EA. BARRIER REFLECTOR………………………………………………………… 15.00$        300.00$                     12.50$        250.00$                  

……………… 145,603.60$              101,973.75$           

28 201 1 LUMP CLEARING AND GRUBBING.................................................................. 4,000.00$   4,000.00$                  4,450.00$   4,450.00$               

29 202 2 EA. REMOVE EXISTING CATCH BASIN....................................................... 350.00$      700.00$                     800.00$      1,600.00$               

30 202 15 L.F. PIPE REMOVED 24-INCH & UNDER...................................................... 15.00$        225.00$                     12.00$        180.00$                  

31 202 30 L.F. PIPE REMOVED 24-INCH & UNDER, UNDER PAVEMENT.................... 40.00$        1,200.00$                  40.00$        1,200.00$               

32 202 142 S.Y. PAVEMENT REMOVED FOR BUTT JOINTS.......................................... 15.00$        2,130.00$                  13.75$        1,952.50$               

33 254 1428 S.Y. WEARING COURSE REMOVED, 1.5"..................................................... 1.75$          2,499.00$                  1.75$          2,499.00$               

34 202 438 C.Y. PAVEMENT AND BASE REMOVED, 8".................................................. 30.00$        13,140.00$                38.00$        16,644.00$             

35 203 91 C.Y. EXCAVATION FOR PAVEMENT WIDENING.......................................... 20.00$        1,820.00$                  40.00$        3,640.00$               

36 203 891 C.Y. EXCAVATION.......................................................................................... 35.00$        31,185.00$                30.00$        26,730.00$             
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37 203 251 C.Y. EMBANKMENT....................................................................................... 40.00$        10,040.00$                30.00$        7,530.00$               

38 204 2508 S.Y. SUBGRADE COMPACTION.................................................................... 1.00$          2,508.00$                  2.10$          5,266.80$               

39 204 621 S.Y. SUBGRADE COMPACTION, WIDENING TRENCH................................ 1.00$          621.00$                     0.60$          372.60$                  

……………… 70,068.00$                72,064.90$             

40 207 16 EA. STRAW BALES FOR EROSION CONTROL........................................... 200.00$      3,200.00$                  11.00$        176.00$                  

41 207 2 EA. INLET PROTECTION, AS PER DETAILS................................................ 200.00$      400.00$                     220.00$      440.00$                  

42 659 4338 S.Y. SEEDING AND MULCHING.................................................................... 1.25$          5,422.50$                  6.00$          26,028.00$             

……………… 9,022.50$                  26,644.00$             

43 603 42 L.F. 12" CONDUIT, TYPE B............................................................................ 70.00$        2,940.00$                  85.00$        3,570.00$               

44 603 5 L.F. 4" CONDUIT, TYPE C............................................................................. 36.00$        180.00$                     90.00$        450.00$                  

45 603 10 L.F. 6" CONDUIT, TYPE C............................................................................. 40.00$        400.00$                     90.00$        900.00$                  

46 604 2 EA. NO. 2-2B CATCH BASIN......................................................................... 3,000.00$   6,000.00$                  2,500.00$   5,000.00$               

……………… 9,520.00$                  9,920.00$               

47 253 20 C.Y. PAVEMENT REPAIR............................................................................... 280.00$      5,600.00$                  250.00$      5,000.00$               

48 301 91 C.Y. ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, WIDENING TRENCH, 6"......................... 170.00$      15,470.00$                190.00$      17,290.00$             

49 304 821 C.Y. AGGREGATE BASE, 12"........................................................................ 50.00$        41,050.00$                52.00$        42,692.00$             

50 407 540 GAL. TACK COAT............................................................................................ 2.00$          1,080.00$                  2.00$          1,080.00$               

51 441 254 C.Y. AC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (448), PG 64-22, 2"................... 185.00$      46,990.00$                164.00$      41,656.00$             

52 441 191 C.Y. AC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG 64-22, 1.5"......................... 185.00$      35,335.00$                175.00$      33,425.00$             

53 617 55 C.Y. RECONDITIONING SHOULDERS........................................................... 70.00$        3,850.00$                  60.00$        3,300.00$               

54 411 4 C.Y. AGGREGATE BASE, OVERLAY TO MEET EXISTING........................... 70.00$        280.00$                     160.00$      640.00$                  

55 411 16 C.Y. AGGREGATE BASE................................................................................ 80.00$        1,280.00$                  150.00$      2,400.00$               

……………… 150,935.00$              147,483.00$           

56 202 693.75 FT. GUARDRAIL, TYPE 5 REMOVED FOR STORAGE, AS PER PLAN........ 3.00$          2,081.25$                  2.40$          1,665.00$               

57 202 2 EA. ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, TYPE A REMOVED………………………………… 320.00$      640.00$                     320.00$      640.00$                  

58 203 37 C.Y. EXCAVATION…………………………………………………………………… 80.00$        2,960.00$                  75.00$        2,775.00$               

59 203 146 C.Y. EXCAVATION FOR PAVEMENT WIDENING, 6' x 12"…………………… 80.00$        11,680.00$                40.00$        5,840.00$               

60 203 185 TON GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE E, AS PER PLAN………………………… 60.00$        11,100.00$                47.00$        8,695.00$               

61 204 436 S.Y. SUBGRADE COMPACTION…………………………………………………… 2.00$          872.00$                     2.10$          915.60$                  

62 606 662.5 FT. GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS WITH LONG POSTS, AS PER PLAN………… 80.00$        53,000.00$                26.80$        17,755.00$             

63 606 2 EA. ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MGS TYPE E………………………………………… 4,000.00$   8,000.00$                  2,585.00$   5,170.00$               

64 601 43.33 S.Y. TIED CONCRETE BLOCK MAT, TYPE 2…………………………………… 95.00$        4,116.35$                  100.00$      4,333.00$               

65 301 49 C.Y. ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, 4"……………….…………………………… 200.00$      9,800.00$                  170.00$      8,330.00$               

66 304 74 C.Y. AGGREGATE BASE, 6"...……………………………………………………… 90.00$        6,660.00$                  73.00$        5,402.00$               

67 407 53 GAL. TACK COAT……………………………………………………………………… 2.00$          106.00$                     2.00$          106.00$                  

68 441 25 C.Y. AC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG 64-22, 2"…..………………… 180.00$      4,500.00$                  200.00$      5,000.00$               

69 609 644.5 FT. ASPHALT CONCRETE CURB, TYPE 1……………………………………… 15.00$        9,667.50$                  12.25$        7,895.13$               

70 626 14 EA. BARRIER REFLECTOR………………………………………………………… 15.00$        210.00$                     12.50$        175.00$                  

……………… 125,393.10$              74,696.73$             

71 202 70 S.Y. PAVEMENT REMOVED FOR BUTT JOINTS……………………………… 15.00$        1,050.00$                  13.75$        962.50$                  

72 254 12120 S.Y. WEARING COURSE REMOVED, 1.5"……………………………………… 2.00$          24,240.00$                1.75$          21,210.00$             

73 203 597 C.Y. EXCAVATION FOR PAVEMENT WIDENING, 3' EACH SIDE, 6.5"……… 20.00$        11,940.00$                40.00$        23,880.00$             

74 204 3305 S.Y. SUBGRADE COMPACTION, WIDENING TRENCH………………………… 1.00$          3,305.00$                  0.60$          1,983.00$               

75 253 40 C.Y. PAVEMENT REPAIR…………………………………………………………… 320.00$      12,800.00$                250.00$      10,000.00$             

76 301 551 C.Y. ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, WIDENING TRENCH, 6"………………… 170.00$      93,670.00$                175.00$      96,425.00$             

77 407 1455 GAL. TACK COAT……………………………………………………………………… 2.00$          2,910.00$                  2.00$          2,910.00$               

78 441 525 C.Y. AC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (448), PG 64-22, 1.5"…………… 185.00$      97,125.00$                164.00$      86,100.00$             

79 441 345 C.Y. AC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG 64-22, 1"…………………… 185.00$      63,825.00$                175.00$      60,375.00$             

EARTHWORK SUBTOTAL

EROSION CONTROL

DRAINAGE SUBTOTAL

PAVEMENT

GUARDRAIL (NORTH SIDE OF TURNPIKE)

GUARDRAIL (NORTH SIDE OF TURNPIKE) SUBTOTAL

ROAD 5-2 (STA. 29+00 TO ROAD K)

EROSION CONTROL SUBTOTAL

DRAINAGE

PAVEMENT SUBTOTAL



80 617 138 C.Y. RECONDITIONING SHOULDERS…………………………………………… 70.00$        9,660.00$                  60.00$        8,280.00$               

81 411 5 C.Y. AGGREGATE BASE, OVERLAY TO MEET EXISTING…………………… 80.00$        400.00$                     160.00$      800.00$                  

……………… 320,925.00$              312,925.50$           

82 103 1 LUMP PREMIUM FOR CONTRACT PERFORMANCE BOND AND MAINTENA 10,577.80$ 10,577.80$                4,500.00$   4,500.00$               

83 614 1 LUMP MAINTAINING TRAFFIC……………………………………………………… 18,000.00$ 18,000.00$                28,000.00$ 28,000.00$             

84 619 1 LUMP CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT AND STAKING………………………………… 10,000.00$ 10,000.00$                5,335.00$   5,335.00$               

85 642 1.93 MILE 4" CENTERLINE, TYPE 1……………………………………………………… 1,000.00$   1,930.00$                  800.00$      1,544.00$               

86 642 3.86 MILE 4" EDGELINE, TYPE 1………………………………………………………… 800.00$      3,088.00$                  625.00$      2,412.50$               

……………… 43,595.80$                41,791.50$             

FULTON COUNTY ROAD 5-2 TOTAL ……………… 1,094,000.00$           1,000,149.08$        

87 201 1 LUMP CLEARING AND GRUBBING.................................................................. 5,000.00$   5,000.00$                  4,450.00$   4,450.00$               

88 202 54 L.F. PIPE REMOVED 24-INCH & UNDER...................................................... 13.00$        702.00$                     12.00$        648.00$                  

89 202 22 S.Y. PAVEMENT AND BASE REMOVED, DRIVEWAY................................... 40.00$        880.00$                     25.00$        550.00$                  

90 202 167 S.Y. PAVEMENT REMOVED FOR BUTT JOINTS.......................................... 15.00$        2,505.00$                  13.75$        2,296.25$               

91 254 23161 S.Y. WEARING COURSE REMOVED, 1.5"..................................................... 2.00$          46,322.00$                1.75$          40,531.75$             

92 203 1143 C.Y. EXCAVATION FOR PAVEMENT WIDENING.......................................... 20.00$        22,860.00$                33.00$        37,719.00$             

93 203 19 C.Y. EXCAVATION, DRIVEWAY WIDENING.................................................. 30.00$        570.00$                     50.00$        950.00$                  

94 203 447 C.Y. EXCAVATION.......................................................................................... 40.00$        17,880.00$                30.00$        13,410.00$             

95 203 899 C.Y. EMBANKMENT....................................................................................... 45.00$        40,455.00$                30.00$        26,970.00$             

96 204 67 S.Y. SUBGRADE COMPACTION, DRIVE WIDENING.................................... 1.00$          67.00$                       4.25$          284.75$                  

97 204 6321 S.Y. SUBGRADE COMPACTION.................................................................... 1.00$          6,321.00$                  0.60$          3,792.60$               

……………… 143,562.00$              131,602.35$           

98 207 22 EA. STRAW BALES FOR EROSION CONTROL........................................... 200.00$      4,400.00$                  11.00$        242.00$                  

99 207 4 EA. INLET PROTECTION, AS PER DETAILS................................................ 200.00$      800.00$                     220.00$      880.00$                  

100 659 7229 S.Y. SEEDING AND MULCHING.................................................................... 1.25$          9,036.25$                  5.75$          41,566.75$             

……………… 14,236.25$                42,688.75$             

101 603 40 L.F. 6" CONDUIT, TYPE C............................................................................. 40.00$        1,600.00$                  30.00$        1,200.00$               

102 603 20 L.F. 8" CONDUIT, TYPE C............................................................................. 45.00$        900.00$                     48.00$        960.00$                  

103 603 50 L.F. 12" CONDUIT, TYPE D........................................................................... 70.00$        3,500.00$                  70.00$        3,500.00$               

……………… 6,000.00$                  5,660.00$               

104 253 90 C.Y. PAVEMENT REPAIR............................................................................... 280.00$      25,200.00$                250.00$      22,500.00$             

105 301 3 C.Y. ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, DRIVEWAY............................................. 200.00$      600.00$                     400.00$      1,200.00$               

106 301 1056 C.Y. ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, WIDENING TRENCH, 6"......................... 170.00$      179,520.00$              175.00$      184,800.00$           

107 407 2782 GAL. TACK COAT............................................................................................ 2.00$          5,564.00$                  2.00$          5,564.00$               

108 441 984 C.Y. AC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (448), PG 64-22, 1.5"................ 185.00$      182,040.00$              170.00$      167,280.00$           

109 441 968 C.Y. AC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG 64-22, 1.5"......................... 185.00$      179,080.00$              185.00$      179,080.00$           

110 441 1 C.Y. AC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (448), PG 64-22, 1.5", DRIVEW 200.00$      200.00$                     390.00$      390.00$                  

111 441 1 C.Y. AC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG 64-22, 1.5", DRIVEWAY..... 200.00$      200.00$                     400.00$      400.00$                  

112 411 24 C.Y. AGGREGATE FOR DRIVES.................................................................... 80.00$        1,920.00$                  180.00$      4,320.00$               

……………… 574,324.00$              565,534.00$           

113 103 1 LUMP PREMIUM FOR CONTRACT PERFORMANCE BOND AND MAINTENA 9,237.75$   9,237.75$                  3,700.00$   3,700.00$               

114 614 1 LUMP MAINTAINING TRAFFIC......................................................................... 17,000.00$ 17,000.00$                30,500.00$ 30,500.00$             

115 619 1 LUMP CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT AND STAKING............................................ 8,000.00$   8,000.00$                  8,010.00$   8,010.00$               

116 642 1.4 MILE 4" CENTERLINE, TYPE 1........................................................................ 1,000.00$   1,400.00$                  800.00$      1,120.00$               

117 642 2.8 MILE 4" EDGELINE, TYPE 1............................................................................ 800.00$      2,240.00$                  625.00$      1,750.00$               

……………… 37,877.75$                45,080.00$             

……………… 776,000.00$              790,565.10$           

INCIDENTALS

PAVEMENT SUBTOTAL

GERMAN TOWNSHIP ROAD 24 TOTAL

EROSION CONTROL SUBTOTAL

DRAINAGE

DRAINAGE SUBTOTAL

PAVEMENT

PAVEMENT SUBTOTAL

INCIDENTALS

ROAD 5-2 (STA. 29+00 TO ROAD K) SUBTOTAL

INCIDENTALS SUBTOTAL

GERMAN TOWNSHIP ROAD 24 (F TO US20A)

EARTHWORK

EROSION CONTROL

EARTHWORK SUBTOTAL



118 201 1 LUMP CLEARING AND GRUBBING.................................................................. 4,000.00$   4,000.00$                  4,450.00$   4,450.00$               

119 202 6 EA. REMOVE EXISTING CATCH BASIN....................................................... 300.00$      1,800.00$                  800.00$      4,800.00$               

120 202 374 L.F. PIPE REMOVED 24-INCH & UNDER...................................................... 13.00$        4,862.00$                  12.00$        4,488.00$               

121 202 214 S.Y. PAVEMENT REMOVED FOR BUTT JOINTS.......................................... 15.00$        3,210.00$                  13.75$        2,942.50$               

122 202 48 S.Y. PAVEMENT AND BASED REMOVED, DRIVEWAY................................ 40.00$        1,920.00$                  18.00$        864.00$                  

123 254 2556 S.Y. WEARING COURSE REMOVED, ROAD, 1"........................................... 2.00$          5,112.00$                  2.00$          5,112.00$               

124 254 117 S.Y. WEARING COURSE REMOVED, BRIDGE DECK, 2".............................. 5.00$          585.00$                     2.00$          234.00$                  

125 203 352 C.Y. EXCAVATION FOR PAVEMENT WIDENING.......................................... 20.00$        7,040.00$                  40.00$        14,080.00$             

126 203 173 C.Y. EXCAVATION.......................................................................................... 40.00$        6,920.00$                  45.00$        7,785.00$               

127 203 1286 C.Y. EMBANKMENT....................................................................................... 45.00$        57,870.00$                45.00$        57,870.00$             

128 204 48 S.Y. SUBGRADE COMPACTION, DRIVEWAY............................................... 1.00$          48.00$                       3.00$          144.00$                  

129 204 1311 S.Y. SUBGRADE COMPACTION.................................................................... 1.00$          1,311.00$                  0.60$          786.60$                  

……………… 94,678.00$                103,556.10$           

130 207 8 EA. STRAW BALES FOR EROSION CONTROL........................................... 200.00$      1,600.00$                  11.00$        88.00$                    

131 207 6 EA. INLET PROTECTION, AS PER DETAILS................................................ 200.00$      1,200.00$                  220.00$      1,320.00$               

132 659 7746 S.Y. SEEDING AND MULCHING.................................................................... 1.25$          9,682.50$                  5.75$          44,539.50$             

……………… 12,482.50$                45,947.50$             

133 603 6 L.F. 4" CONDUIT, TYPE C............................................................................. 36.00$        216.00$                     50.00$        300.00$                  

134 603 84 L.F. 6" CONDUIT, TYPE C............................................................................. 40.00$        3,360.00$                  28.00$        2,352.00$               

135 603 80 L.F. 8" CONDUIT, TYPE C............................................................................. 45.00$        3,600.00$                  43.00$        3,440.00$               

136 603 158 L.F. 12" CONDUIT, TYPE B............................................................................ 70.00$        11,060.00$                110.00$      17,380.00$             

137 603 40 L.F. 8" CONDUIT, TYPE D............................................................................. 60.00$        2,400.00$                  55.00$        2,200.00$               

138 603 45 L.F. 15" CONDUIT, TYPE D........................................................................... 80.00$        3,600.00$                  135.00$      6,075.00$               

139 604 6 EA. NO. 2-2B CATCH BASIN......................................................................... 3,000.00$   18,000.00$                2,500.00$   15,000.00$             

……………… 42,236.00$                46,747.00$             

140 301 10 C.Y. ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, CROSSOVER, 6".................................... 170.00$      1,700.00$                  400.00$      4,000.00$               

141 301 212 C.Y. ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, WIDENING TRENCH, 6"......................... 170.00$      36,040.00$                180.00$      38,160.00$             

142 304 142 C.Y. AGGREGATE BASE, WIDENING TRENCH, 4"....................................... 60.00$        8,520.00$                  85.00$        12,070.00$             

143 407 992 GAL. TACK COAT............................................................................................ 2.00$          1,984.00$                  2.00$          1,984.00$               

144 441 311 C.Y. AC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (448), PG 64-22, 1.5"................ 185.00$      57,535.00$                180.00$      55,980.00$             

145 441 4 C.Y. AC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2 (448), PG 64-22, DRIVE, 1.5"... 220.00$      880.00$                     390.00$      1,560.00$               

146 441 209 C.Y. AC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG 64-22, 1"............................ 185.00$      38,665.00$                190.00$      39,710.00$             

147 441 7 C.Y. AC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG 64-22, BRIDGE DECK, 2".. 220.00$      1,540.00$                  400.00$      2,800.00$               

148 441 1.4 C.Y. AC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG 64-22, DRIVE, 1"................ 220.00$      308.00$                     400.00$      560.00$                  

149 617 45 C.Y. RECONDITIONING SHOULDERS........................................................... 70.00$        3,150.00$                  110.00$      4,950.00$               

150 411 6.8 C.Y. AGGREGATE FOR DRIVES.................................................................... 80.00$        544.00$                     400.00$      2,720.00$               

……………… 150,866.00$              164,494.00$           

151 103 1 LUMP PREMIUM FOR CONTRACT PERFORMANCE BOND AND MAINTENA 4,497.50$   4,497.50$                  2,000.00$   2,000.00$               

152 614 1 LUMP MAINTAINING TRAFFIC......................................................................... 8,000.00$   8,000.00$                  25,000.00$ 25,000.00$             

153 619 1 LUMP CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT AND STAKING............................................ 5,000.00$   5,000.00$                  8,765.00$   8,765.00$               

154 642 0.6 MILE 4" CENTERLINE, TYPE 1........................................................................ 1,000.00$   600.00$                     800.00$      480.00$                  

155 642 1.2 MILE 4" EDGELINE, TYPE 1............................................................................ 800.00$      960.00$                     625.00$      750.00$                  

……………… 19,057.50$                36,995.00$             

……………… 319,320.00$              397,739.60$           

156 512 178 S.Y. TYPE 3 WATERPROOFING (50' x 32')................................................... 60.00$        10,680.00$                50.00$        8,900.00$               

TOTAL BID........................................................................................................... 2,200,000.00$        2,197,353.78$     

PAVEMENT SUBTOTAL

INCIDENTALS

BRIDGE WATERPROOFING

EARTHWORK SUBTOTAL

EROSION CONTROL

EROSION CONTROL SUBTOTAL

DRAINAGE

DRAINAGE SUBTOTAL

PAVEMENT

GORHAM TOWNSHIP ROAD S TOTAL

GORHAM TOWNSHIP ROAD S (23 TO FAYETTE)

EARTHWORK

INCIDENTAL SUBTOTAL


